DESAFIO 4RIDE MTB

Relatério Geral - SPORT - 45 KM - Todos - FEMININO SUB 35

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
1358
1351
1352
1356

1362
1361
1359

1355

Nome

LIDIANE DIAS TORRES
CINTIA SALES
CRISTINA MARIA SILVA
ISABELLE ARAUJO

ISIS ALVES FERREIRA
VERONICA RIBEIRO
PRISCILLA MELO MACIEL

GLEYCILENE PESSOA

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
TOP TEAM
PEDAL SO DELAS
TOP TEAM

METAL BIKE - SICOOB
CREDESP

SICOOB CREDESP

ATIVADOS

Tempo
02:42:51
02:48:05
02:52:30

02:58:53

03:18:53
03:22:45
03:48:46

04:24:26
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